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DAT - Hardware (TASCAM)

Digital Audio Workstation Controller Digital Audio Tape Recorder
(US-224) (DA-P1)
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DAT - Hardware Installation

Plug the port connector of the black into the Digital Out
port of the Recorder, the other into the Digital In port of the

Controller.

Plug the port connector of the into USB port of the

Controller, the other into USB port of the computer.

Plug the to the inlet of the Recorder.

The DAT device will be ready to use.
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DAT - USB Interface (Cubasis VST US-428)

1. Open 6. Start transcribing DAT played by
" DAT Recorder

2. Press l

Press Record
button on Play DAT

l — > on DAT

interface /
Recorder
Controller

3. Select

4. Set the route for saving
sound files l

5. Set the .g. 7. OK — Save the sound file (*wav)
Ours: 48 kHz)
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Subjects: Taipei City citizens

Scenario: with eye-contact

Equipments: headset microphone, DAT, event list
2 experimenters

Place: ordinary room
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) Subject A
Experimenter ‘\ with headset microphone

“ Event list
ﬂ Event list

Subject B

Experimenter with headset microphone
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sound file
. Recorded place [Taipei, Taiwan
subject MISC-77-male-29
Recorded date  [Japuary 19, 2002
start time in file [737520 end t
Speechtype-1 [Spontancous
transcriber ’L‘di—
Speechtype -l [dialoguee
characters
— —= lLanguage [mandarin
¥ LH ! Sampling rate  [48kHz
E— FARE—{E :

ve_example><b explain>NA fRE: -
; EJ_E:;IEHON T Record type M Stereo

E b explain> OK | Cancel

pinyin

duid A ni3 xiang3 kan4 kand vil bud chel paod gil tian1 WA nad nad bu2 de2 le5 El duid A [pause] suo3 vid zhed yil bud =
fend wo3 shid jue? de? shid bu2 shid zhenl deb Jie2 wanl qu3 zhi2 re3 de5 huod xiangd wo3 jid de? quan2 shid jied you3
liang3 ge5 guo? jial you3 jieZ wan1 qu3 zhi2 yil ge5 shid zhong1 guo2 dad lud vil geb shid tai2 wan1 hao3 xiang4 qi2 tal
de5 guo? jial doul mei2 wyou3 mei2 you3 zuod zhed zhong3 he2 liu2 wu3 dad zi4 ran? bo? doud zhed zhong3 gongl

cheng2 NA ni3 kand kand tal yu3 tal zhed yang4 zuo4 deb huad dad lud nad bianl chang? jiangl sanl xia2 zhil qian2

nad geb dad shuid ye3 si3 le5 hao3 jid wand ren2 MA tai2 wanl1 zhed bian1 mei3 nian2 doul shid zaid chul shid qing2

HON you3 shi2 houd xiang3 yil xiang3 ni3 shuo1 zhed xiel dong1 xil yil yang4 huid gian1 che3 dao4 A zheng3 ge5

she? meb tu3 shi2 liuZz LA HON doul shid yin1 weid po4 huaid dad zi4 ran? MA yu3 tian1 zuo4 duid huand lai2 deb jie2 ﬂ
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general opening:
negotiating a topic:

introducing a topic:
talking about the topic:

ending the topic:
general closing:
uninterpretable fragments:

opening
suggest_topic
reject_topic
introduce_topic
begin_statement
agree

oppose

feedback _understanding
backchannel
question

answer
rhetorical_question_answered
rephrase
give_example
repeat

request
completion_by_other
comment_by_other
conclude

closing
not_classified

accept_topic
comment_topic

connect_statement
agree_part

oppose_part

feedback _non_understanding
hesitation
question_request_answer
rhetorical_question
exclamation

explain

correct

confirm
completion_by_self
comment_by self
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Dialogue

Subjects”

Relationship

Subject’s

: age

Dialogue

Length

Subjects”

Relationship

Subject’s

Sex: age

Dialogue

Length

Subjects’

Relationship

Subject’s

Sex: age

Siblings

: 40

d-11

1 45

22 min.

Spouses

34

: 43

d-21

17 min.

Spouses

36

: 36

Friends

30

d-12

: 36

21 min.

Friends

23

: 23

d-22

21 min.

Siblings

: 45

40

Siblings

37

d-13

39

26 min.

Relatives

47

43

d-23

22 min.

Mother-
daughter

46

21

Friends

: 26

d-14

22

23 min.

Friends

35

43

d-24

16 min.

Spouses

a5

45

1 29

d-15

26

20 min.

Friends

42

: 40

d-25

22 min.

Friends

22

23

Siblings

33

d-16

: 36

17 min.

Mother-
daughter

43

15

d-26

21 min.

Siblings

17

14

Spouses

a47

d-17

: 46

21 min.

Mother-
faughter

36

63

d-27

22 min.

Friends

26

28

Spouses

37

d-18

142

21 min.

Relatives

: 40

24

d-28

20 min.

Friends

Mother-
daughter

20

d-19

49

23 min.

Friends

27

27

d-29

22 min.

Friends

Mother-
daughter

48

d-20

nlnininznlz|nlzla1z]n|2]0]0l2|0|2|28

23

22 min.

Friends

45

RIS E R E S R R E S R E

: 53

d-30

23 min.

Friends

R R I R E R R S R S R S
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